LISTADO DE NO ADMITIDOS

CENTRO: EOI ZARAGOZA 1

CURSO: NI B2.1

IDIOMA: INGLES
FECHA SORTEO: 23-09-2025

10

11

12

13

N° PR.

4364

4939

5265

5459

5599

5644

5688

6430

6511

6566

6612

6653

67

Nombre

Nuez Gonzalvo, Saula

Mingshu

Perez Benedi, Noa

Bakkali Ahmed, Manar

Ciolca Ciolca, Maria Loredana

Blanque Herrero, Amor

Encalada Arevalo, Vanessa

Gomez, Noelia Stefania

Fernandez Samper, Sofia

Garcia Corrales, Daniela

Malvis Sebastian, Daniel

Villellas Mayer, Marcos

Mateo Pardo, Andrés

Morera Daniel, Rubén

Documento
***1238** 1
***0795** 1
**%5Q94** 1
****1157* 1
***6920** 1
*x%7739%* 1

1
****2905*

2
***5697** 1

1
***6406**

2

1
***6875**

2

1
***4211**

2

1
***2361**

2
***5529** 1

Opciones

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-01-
09:00LX
09:00-11:15 Lunes Miércoles
EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-03-
16:15LX
16:15-18:30 Lunes Miércoles
EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-03-
16:15LX
16:15-18:30 Lunes Miércoles
EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-01-
09:00LX
09:00-11:15 Lunes Miércoles
EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-04-
18:30LX
18:30-20:45 Lunes Miércoles
EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-10-
18:30MJ]
18:30-20:45 Martes Jueves
EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-09-
16:15M]
16:15-18:30

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-03-
16:15LX
16:15-18:30

Martes Jueves

Lunes Miércoles

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-06-
09:00M3
09:00-11:15 Martes Jueves
EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-06-
09:00M3
09:00-11:15

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-01-
09:00LX
09:00-11:15

Martes Jueves

Lunes Miércoles

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-08-
16:00MJ
16:00-18:15

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-09-
16:15MJ
16:15-18:30

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-10-
18:30MJ
18:30-20:45

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-04-
18:30LX
18:30-20:45

Martes Jueves

Lunes Miércoles

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-05-
18:45LX
18:45-21:00

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-10-
18:30MJ
18:30-20:45

Lunes Miércoles

Martes Jueves

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-10-
18:30MJ

18:30-20:45 Martes Jueves




14

15

16

17

18

19

20

72

157

226

297

322

363

384

Lépez Noé, Blanca Irene

Arnal Mateo, Maria JesUs

Pizarro Lahuerta, Fernando

Lopez Casanova, Nagdalena

Pérez Puentes, Luis Manuel

Esteras Ramos, Daniel

Ochoa Rudi, Daniel

***9497**

**%x9QQQ**

*x%k4(Q32**

**x4358%*

***8079**

***0738**

***7402**

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-03-
16:15LX
16:15-18:30 Lunes Miércoles

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-04-
18:30LX
18:30-20:45 Lunes Miércoles

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-10-
18:30M]
18:30-20:45 Martes Jueves

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-05-
18:45LX
18:45-21:00 Lunes Miércoles

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-08-
16:00MJ
16:00-18:15 Martes Jueves

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-09-
16:15M]
16:15-18:30 Martes Jueves

EOI Zaragoza 1 - Extension
Valdespartera VA-IN-B2.1-01-
18:30LX Valdespartera
18:30-20:45 Lunes Miércoles

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-08-
16:00M]
16:00-18:15 Martes Jueves

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-09-
16:15M]
16:15-18:30 Martes Jueves

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-10-
18:30M]
18:30-20:45 Martes Jueves

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-04-
18:30LX
18:30-20:45 Lunes Miércoles

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-05-
18:45LX
18:45-21:00 Lunes Miércoles

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-03-
16:15LX
16:15-18:30 Lunes Miércoles

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-09-
16:15M]
16:15-18:30 Martes Jueves

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-08-
16:00M]
16:00-18:15 Martes Jueves

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-03-
16:15LX
16:15-18:30 Lunes Miércoles

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-10-
18:30MJ
18:30-20:45 Martes Jueves

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-04-
18:30LX
18:30-20:45 Lunes Miércoles

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-06-
09:00MJ
09:00-11:15 Martes Jueves

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-05-
18:45LX
18:45-21:00 Lunes Miércoles

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-10-
18:30MJ]
18:30-20:45 Martes Jueves




21

22

23

24

25

396 Lamenca Romero, Naiara

Snatolaria Gonzalez, Mari

48 Carmen

Marcano de Blanco, Liomar

614 Isabel

641 Murillo Lecifiena, Isabel

Hernandez Latorre, Ana

679 Cristina

***4144**

**x0844**

*xkx3847%

***6372**

***5584**

Total: 25

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-04-
18:30LX
18:30-20:45 Lunes Miércoles

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-03-
16:15LX
16:15-18:30 Lunes Miércoles

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-06-
09:00MJ
09:00-11:15 Martes Jueves

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-01-
09:00LX
09:00-11:15 Lunes Miércoles

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-09-
16:15M]
16:15-18:30 Martes Jueves

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-06-
09:00MJ
09:00-11:15 Martes Jueves

EOI Zaragoza 1 - Extensién IES
Pablo Gargallo PG-IN-B2.1-01-
18:30LX Pablo Gargallo
18:30-20:45 Lunes Miércoles

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-04-
18:30LX
18:30-20:45 Lunes Miércoles

EOI Zaragoza 1 - Extension
Valdespartera VA-IN-B2.1-01-
18:30LX Valdespartera
18:30-20:45 Lunes Miércoles

EOI Zaragoza Fernando Lazaro
Carreter 18300201
18:30-20:45 Lunes Miércoles

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-05-
18:45LX
18:45-21:00 Lunes Miércoles

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-10-
18:30MJ
18:30-20:45 Martes Jueves

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-04-
18:30LX
18:30-20:45 Lunes Miércoles

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-09-
16:15M]
16:15-18:30 Martes Jueves

EOI Zaragoza 1 IN-B2.1-03-
16:15LX
16:15-18:30 Lunes Miércoles




